
360 ADVENTURE COLLECTIVE - EXHIBITOR LIST - SOUTHEAST SUMMER EXPO 2025
First Name Last Name Email Booth Number
MFG Aaron Packs daniel@aarnpacks.com 721
Cathryn Adair cathryncalla@gmail.com 11,12
MFG Alegria Shoes irene@peppergate.com 56-57
Dave Alexander Dave.n.alexander@gmail.com 1116-1118,1117-1119
Hunter Allen hunter.allen@rockybrands.com 68-71
MFG Arcteryx philip.carberry@arcteryx.com 89-90
Casey Armstrong casey@4pointsales.com 906-909
Mitch Baker repmonsters@gmail.com 1327-1331
MFG Barstool Sports cally@barstoolsports.com 527
MFG Barstool Sports kara.luker@barstoolsports.com 527
Ally Baxley allybaxley316@gmail.com 1121-1125
Stack Bell sbellsales@hotmail.com 74-77
Miller Berry miller@pimpshrimpclothing.com 1000-1002
Jim Bertrand jimmbertrand@yahoo.com 501-507
Jordan Billingsley jordan.billingsley@adidas.com 82,83
Bo Boran bo.gentealapparel@gmail.com 417-419,516-518
Brahim Bouderka bbouderka@att.net 329,331
Sheila Brown Batten sbatten@lifeisgood.com 15
Leigh Ann Caruso leighann.caruso@rockybrands.com 68-71
Alex Cavner alex@adventuremarketinggroup.net 1200-1208,1201-1209
Alexandra Chamberlain ac.sendero@gmail.com 1211
Ashley Chambers ashley@tascperformance.com 13
Alex Chandler chandlac1@gmail.com 74-77
Will Chastain whchastain@hotmail.com 510-512
Mel Chrestman melx2@ymail.com 703-709
Chip Clark chipclark@cox.net 25
Scott Clyburn sclyburn@hsibrands.com 29-30
Jill Collins jilliancollins1020@gmail.com 1227
Michael Connolly mike@madluc.com 78-81
Brian Cook brian.bltsales@gmail.com 86,87
Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv 19-20
Katherine Corbett kc@ventureoutinc.com 301-307,400-406
Leslie Corbin leslie.corbin@bogsfootwear.com 421-423
Chris Cosper Chriscosper@yahoo.com 422-430
Andy Crossley amcrossley.photography@gmail.com 607-611,706-710
Michael Curtis michaelc@springfootwear.com 328-330
Samy Cuzmar scuzmar@latincollection.com 1301
MFG Daggerfish adam@daggerfishgear.com 7
Rich David rich@beastcoastsales.com 401-407,500-506
Mitch Davis mitch@gravysales.com 900-905
Colt Day colt@daybreakoutdoorsales.com 606-612
Brad Decker braddecker@mac.com 821-823,920-930
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Rob Depew rob@yukon-outfitters.com 809-811,910
Kent Doobrow OneDoobe1@aol.com 825-831
John Drummond drummondjohnb@gmail.com 1001-1003
MFG Eagles Nest Outfitters bobby@enonation.com 26
Scott Eddins scott@meetosm.com 1217-1225, 1316-1324, 1317-1325
Beverly Ellison bwellison64@charter.net 1127-1131
Dacey Erik dacebook@gmail.com 408
John Faus John.Faus@rockybrands.com 68-71
Cole Fischer cole@repfirst.com 820-830
Greg Fischer gregf@repfirst.com 820-830
Amiee Fisk agraham@athenasales.net 1124
Phil Flamand pfoutdoors@gmail.com 1004-1013
Samantha Flamand flamandsports@gmail.com 1004-1013
Ron Frongillo ron@mountain2seamarketing.com 209-213,308-312
Cameron Gadd cameron.gadd@higherstandardinc.com 1101-1107
Lauren Gagnon lauren@santosasupply.com 606-612
Mathew Gillenwater mat@summitviewsource.com 626
Andrew Gillett andrew@actionsportsinc.org 311-313,410-412
Keith Greiveldinger kgreiveldinger@birkenstockusa.com 509-513
Greg Grammen greg.grammen@filson.com 326
Zach Grubb zach@hiddenwaterstrading.com 1017-1031
Patricia Grubb patricia@hiddenwaterstrading.com 1017-1031
Ditta Hamby ditta@gravysales.com 900-905
Tom Hammond tom@adventuremarketinggroup.net 1200-1208,1201-1209
Ryan Hand ryan@shadowagencygroup.com 508
Clay Hardin clayhar@gmail.com 1004-1013
Elliott Hardin elliott.hardin@hardinoutdoors.com 921-931
Lew Hoffner lewisa60@comcast.net 1407-1409
Brad Holland brad.sheridangroup@gmail.com 1100-1108
Jasmine Holt jholt@birkenstockusa.com 509-513
Tom Hopkins tom.hopkins@deckers.com 1303-1307
Dan Hopkins danohopkins@gmailcom 1411
Bryce Hucks hucksbryce@gmail.com 1109
MFG Hurricane Marsh hurricanemarsh.work@gmail.com 85
Beaty Jackson sellingoutside@hotmail.com 317,416-418
Rick Johns rjohns4@nc.rr.com 8
Davis Jones davis@flamandsports.com 1004-1013
Paul Jones pauljone@earthlink.net 21-23
Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 1110-1112
Laura Jones laura@beastcoastsales.com 401-407,500-506
Paul Jordan paul@sgreps.com 601-605,700-704
Sean Kamp sean@gravysales.com 900-905
David Kasmer dkasmer@hotmail.com 1226-1230
Cynthia Kelly tsgcfk@gmail.com 16-17
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Megan Kieninger mkieninger@nrs.com 701
Jon Kleintop kleiny@cox.net 72,73
Michael Lamb mlamb777@aol.com 801,803
MFG Landmark Project amie.naylor@thelandmarkproject.com 1300
Pat Lawler patlawlerop@yahoo.com 4,6
Taylor Leal taylor@adventuremarketinggroup.net 1200-1208,1201-1209
David Link awesomeoutdoorsgroup@gmail.com 722-730,723-731
Joshua Livasy joshua.livasy@patagonia.com 425-431,524-530
Joe Livorsi joe.livorsi@jal-sales.com 32,33
Kyle Lynch kylelynchsf@gmail.com 911
Karen Malecky kmaleckyshoelady@gmail.com 9,10
Kev Martin AdrenalineSports@msn.com 703-709
T.J. Maurer tj@ontheroadandoff.co 219-225,318-324,319-325
MFG Maxi Life Enhance info@maxilife-enchance.com 1326
Rob McCloskey robmc9@comcast.net 11,12
John McDanel johnnymcdanel@gmail.com 805-807
Blake Meighan blake@duckcamp.com 306
MFG Merry People michelle@merrypeople.com 1405
Beryl Minghini 81beryl@gmail.com 800-802
Daniel Mitchum daniel.mitchum@gmail.com 409-411
Harrison Montgomery montyrepsnow@gmail.com 1328-1330
Simon Morrow morrowsimon@rocketmail.com 517
Allyn Morton eosmorton@gmail.com 809-811,910
Tyler Nelson jtnelson84.tn@gmail.com 24
Rob Nelson rob@flamandsports.com 1004-1013
Jacki Nicholson jlsnsales@gmail.com 600-604
Sean Oakley sean@runningtheroute.com 501-507
Stephen Page stephen.page@keenfootwear.com 607-611,706-710
Chip Parker chip@eventumsales.com 217-316
Suzie Parnell sparnell123@gmail.com 806-810, 711
Denny Penry Dpenry1@gmail.com 413
Jay Phillips jphillips@costadelmar.com 1116-1118,1117-1119
Chappie Powell cpowell@columbia.com 621-631
Chandler Reagan cr@rains.com 1216-1218
MFG Recover Brands lucas@recoverbrands.com 14
John Reiker jreiker@upstatesalesandmarketing.com 420
Earl Roberson earl.roberson@yahoo.com 720
Randy Roberts randykroberts@yahoo.com 804
Rob Robinson eRobRob@gmail.com 616
Jordan Rogowsky jrogowsky@birkenstockusa.com 509-513
Heath Rowland heath@groundupsales.net 1111-1113,1210,1212
Buck (Blaine) Rowlee praeliagroup@gmail.com 1020-1030
Rhonda Ruhland rhonda@stormcreek.com 1120-1122
Levi Sandelin levi@stableandco.com 64-66
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Thomas Screven thscreven@gmail.com 1017-1031
Joe Sheridan Jr. joesheridanjr@gmail.com 1100-1108
Lisa Shivak lisa@soloshowroom.com 1220-1224
Matt Siemans matt.siemans@sorel.com 61,62,63
MFG Sky Manufacturing don@skymanufacturing.com 27-28
Greg Smith hiddenwaters@bellsouth.net 1017-1031
Michael Smith michael@adventuremarketinggroup.net 1200-1208,1201-1209
MFG Southern Shirt kim@southernshirt.com 1126-1130
Erik Steinour erik@peak2seasales.com 520-522
Alex Stratmann stratmann.alex@gmail.com 821,823,920-930
Mike Sullivan Mikes@bonezzz.com 327
Mary Ann Tallent parnell123@aol.com 806-810, 711
Jonathan Taylor mostjont23@gmail.com 300-304
Erin Thomson erin_thomson@vfc.com 1401-1403
Ronnie Warner ronnie@worthrepping.com 1229-1231
Chaz Warren chazmaniandevil953@gmail.com 1308-1312,1309-1313
Jeff Weathersbee jeff@sgreps.com 601-605,700-704
Brooke Weaver bweaver@heydude.com 34-36
Graeme Webb graeme_webb@vfc.com 519-524,618-624
Bernie Wheeler bernie.wheeler@me.com 529,531,628,630
Jeff Whitmire jeff_w@infinitegracemarketing.com 1302-1306
Wade Wittman wade228845@me.com 821-823,920-930
Billy Wolfe billwolfe79@gmail.com 821,823,920-930
MFG Wooloomooloo Shoe jerry@woollooshoe.com 1411-1413
Chad Wykle jchadwykle@gmail.com 1213
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